
1 X 14

 LEGERE 410 2 X 10

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 8 8 6 4 26

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 6 9 5 4 24

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 5 8 6 4 23

BENOIST Guy GIR 377442 5 4 5 3 17

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 3 3 2 7 15

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 1 5 2 5 13

TEULE Florent GIR 82844544 2 1 3 5 11

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 2 3 2 1 8

MOTHES Stéphane GIR 82851377 1 1 2 3 7

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 1 2 1 1 5

1 X 16

SILHOUETTE 411 2 X 12

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 8 9 5 7 29

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 9 9 5 5 28

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 7 7 5 5 24

BENOIST Guy GIR 377442 6 6 3 3 18

MOTHES Stéphane GIR 82851377 2 5 1 5 13

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 4 4 0 4 12

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 2 4 3 2 11

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 3 2 1 4 10

TEULE Florent GIR 82844544 3 4 1 2 10

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 1 3 2 1 7

COMBINE

LEG LOURD TOTAL

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 24 29 53

VIGNAUD Xavier GIR 3395216 23 28 51

VIGNAUD Marie GIR 3361314 26 24 50

BENOIST Guy GIR 377442 17 18 35

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 15 11 26

VERBEQUE J René GIR 2635141 13 12 25

TEULE Florent GIR 82844544 11 10 21

MOTHES Stéphane GIR 82851377 7 13 20

VERGNAUD Romain GIR 82703690 8 10 18

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 5 7 12

BORDEAUX 01 avril 2023

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL Silhouettes Métalliques



1 X 14

 LEGERE GC 412 2 X 11

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 7 5 5 4 21

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 4 4 2 5 15

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 0 1 0 4 5

1 X 14

LOURDE GC 413 2 X 11

POUL COCH DIND MOUF TOTAL

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 7 7 3 6 23

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 5 4 4 4 17

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 2 0 0 0 2

COMBINE

LEG LOURD TOTAL

BARTOLOME J Pierre GIR 2706589 21 23 44

BARONNET Patrice GIR 3470390 15 17 32

FREBOURG Guillaume GIR 82770891 5 2 7

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL Silhouettes Métalliques

AUSSAC 18 & 19 mars 2023


